
Regi Muzio Ponziani-Inflation
Forecasting JESP.pdf

by Student _

Submission date: 18-Jan-2023 12:58PM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 1994686839
File name: Regi_Muzio_Ponziani-Inflation_Forecasting_JESP.pdf (994.88K)
Word count: 5183
Character count: 26431



1

4



1

14

16

20

21

24



3

5

7



1

5

10



22

23





4

6

6

9

17



11

13

15



2

2

3

8

12

18



2

19







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

Regi Muzio Ponziani-Inflation Forecasting JESP.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijdasea.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

www.statalist.org
Internet Source

ir.kluniversity.in
Internet Source

ugspace.ug.edu.gh
Internet Source

Meung Jung Kim. "Transient evaporative laser
cutting with moving laser by boundary
element method", Applied Mathematical
Modelling, 2004
Publication

jurnal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to Mutah University in Jordan
Student Paper



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to University of Greenwich
Student Paper

Submitted to University of KwaZulu-Natal
Student Paper

article.sapub.org
Internet Source

dspace.univ-adrar.edu.dz
Internet Source

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

Gaurav, Pratistha Mathur. "A Survey on
Various Deep Learning Models for Automatic
Image Captioning", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Malaysia Pahang
Student Paper

bdr.parisnanterre.fr
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

epdf.pub
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

journal.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

www.centralbank.org.sz
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Enzo Weber. "Volatility and causality in Asia
Pacific financial markets", Applied Financial
Economics, 2010
Publication


